PACi HIGH STATIC PRESSURE HIDE AWAY
· High ESP (external static pressure) up to 150Pa
· �Automatic learning function for the required static pressure on
site during commissioning*
· DC FAN for better efficiency and control
· Built in drain pump
· Twin split options
· �Easy connection and control of external fan or ERV using the

mb
H.
To find out how Panasonic cares for you, log on to: www.aircon.panasonic.eu
Panasonic Marketing Europe GmbH
Panasonic Air Conditioning
Hagenauer Strasse 43, 65203 Wiesbaden, Germany
Remote
controller
Cooling Capacity SEER 1) Heating Capacity SCOP 1) Indoor unit Ext. static pressure 2) Sound pressure 3) Dimension (Ind) Outdoor unit 4) Dimension (Out) Piping length range
/ Elevation
difference (in/out) 5)
- m
Nom (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) Hi / Med / Lo H x W x D H x W x D
kW kW Pa dB(A) mm mm
PACi ELITE. KIT-__H5 Single Phase / KIT-__H8 Three Phase.
3,60kW KIT-36PF1ZH5
CZ-RTC5B
3,60 (1,50 - 4,00) 6,10 A++ 4,00 (1,50 - 5,00) 4,30 A+ S-36PF1E5B 70 (10 - 150) 33 / 29 / 25 290 x 800 x 700 U-36PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
5,00kW KIT-50PF1ZH5 5,00 (1,50 - 5,60) 5,90 A+ 5,60 (1,50 - 6,50) 4,20 A+ S-50PF1E5B 70 (10 - 150) 34 / 30 / 26 290 x 800 x 700 U-50PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
6,00kW KIT-60PF1ZH5 6,00 (2,00 - 7,10) 6,40 A++ 7,00 (1,80 - 8,00) 4,30 A+ S-60PF1E5B 70 (10 - 150) 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1 000 x 700 U-60PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PF1ZH5 7,10 (2,20 - 9,00) 6,50 A++ 8,00 (2,00 - 9,00) 4,60 A++ S-71PF1E5B 70 (10 - 150) 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1 000 x 700 U-71PZH2E5 996 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PF1ZH5 10,00 (3,10 - 12,50) 6,20 A++ 11,20 (3,10 - 14,00) 4,40 A+ S-100PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-100PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PF1ZH5 12,50 (3,20 - 14,00) 5,88 14,00 (3,20 - 16,00) 4,26 S-125PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-125PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PF1ZH5 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 5,73 16,00 (3,30 - 18,00) 4,18 S-140PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 40 / 36 / 33 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-140PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PF1ZH8 7,10 (2,20 - 9,00) 6,40 A++ 8,00 (2,00 - 9,00) 4,60 A++ S-71PF1E5B 70 (10 - 150) 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1 000 x 700 U-71PZH2E8 996 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PF1ZH8 10,00 (3,10 - 12,50) 6,10 A++ 11,20 (3,10 - 14,00) 4,40 A+ S-100PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-100PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PF1ZH8 12,50 (3,20 - 14,00) 5,87 14,00 (3,20 - 16,00) 4,26 S-125PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-125PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PF1ZH8 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 5,72 16,00 (3,30 - 18,00) 4,18 S-140PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 40 / 36 / 33 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-140PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
PACi STANDARD. KIT-__H5 Single Phase / KIT-__H8 Three Phase.
6,00kW KIT-60PF1Z5
CZ-RTC5B
6,00 (2,00 ~ 7,10) 6,10 A++ 6,00 (1,80 ~ 7,00) 4,20 A+ S-60PF1E5B 70 (10 - 150) 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1 000 x 700 U-60PZ2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PF1Z5 7,10 (2,00 ~ 7,70) 6,10 A++ 7,10 (1,80 ~ 8,10) 4,30 A+ S-71PF1E5B 70 (10 - 150) 35 / 32 / 26 290 x 1 000 x 700 U-71PZ2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PF1Z5 10,00 (3,00 - 11,50) 5,60 A+ 10,00 (3,00 - 14,00) 3,80 A S-100PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-100PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PF1Z5 12,50 (3,20 - 13,50) 5,56 12,50 (3,30 - 15,00) 3,61 S-125PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-125PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PF1Z5 14,00 (3,30 - 15,00) 5,38 14,00 (3,40 - 16,00) 3,54 S-140PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 40 / 36 / 33 290 x 1 400 x 700 U-140PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PF1Z8 10,00 (3,00 - 11,50) 5,60 A+ 10,00 (3,00 - 14,00) 3,80 A S-100PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 38 / 34 / 31 290 x 1400 x 700 U-100PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PF1Z8 12,50 (3,20 - 13,50) 5,54 12,50 (3,30 - 15,00) 3,61 S-125PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 39 / 35 / 32 290 x 1400 x 700 U-125PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PF1Z8 14,00 (3,30 - 15,00) 5,37 14,00 (3,40 - 16,00) 3,54 S-140PF1E5B 100 (10 - 150) 40 / 36 / 33 290 x 1400 x 700 U-140PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30